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B.Tech (PT).,Degree Examination Provisional Results MAR 2023

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901CV18101
1901CV18102
1901CV18103
1901CV 18104
1901CV181035
1901CV18106
1901CVIRIO0T
1901CVI18108
1901CV18109
1901CV18110
1901CVI8LL
1901CVIBTI2
1901CV18113
1901CVI8114
1901CVIBLLS
1901CVI8116
1901CVI18117
1901CVI8II8
1901CV18119

1901CV18120
1901CVI8121

NAME

E. KISHWANTH

V. HARTHARAN

R. PUHALENDHI

P. INDHUMATHI

M. SAKTHIVEL

K. BALAMURUGAN
M. YOGESH RAM KUMAR
V. VIKRAM
LLKULANDAI TRESA
P. BABU
P.GOPALAKRISHNAN
R. ISHWARYA

5. THAMILSELVI

M. SRITHAR

P. ARUNKUMAR

M. NIRMALA

U. PARTHASARATHI
M. UMARANI

P. VENKATESH

K.R. HARIHARAN
AMIT KUMAR

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

28
24
20

19160S871P

50
52
41
41
42

41

19155C72P

78 A |23 41 64
7% A . 24 41 65
67 Bt . 235 45 70
63 B . 26 54 B0
63 B . 28 55 83
66 B+ | 25 45 70
69 B+ . 26 52 78
67 B+ | 21 45 66
78 A | 22 5 77
7 A | 23 45 68
70 B+ . 25 56 8l
80 A I 27 55 B2
80 A . 28 45 73
67 B+ 24 56 B0
83 A+ | 26 55 8l
83 A+ | 25 45 70
75
78

24 56 80
28 55 83

L2756 &
L2555 80

64

A
A

77 A |21 45 66
B

9 A

B |

B

B+

A
A+
B+

A
Bt

23
21
28

19155C73P

41
45
55
54
53
52
54
55
56
57
56
56
20
56
56
56
56
41
55

56
53

64
66
83
83
RO
73
76
78
77
82
82
80
38
77
77
81
47}
63
82

84
79

B 28
Bt | 21
A+ | 25
A+ | 26
A | 20
A | 23
Al
A 26
Al 2s
A | 28
A 29
Al 25
Pl
A2
A | 26
A+ | 24
A f 2
B | 21
Ab 21
A | 27
A 2

19155E74AP

41
52
53
55
54
36
55
51
52
52
51
a2
52
41
51

69
73
78
81
75
79
79
77
77
80
80
77
75
62
77
76
80
73
62
79
80

B+
A
A

>
T

PP =~ o O I e 1= e I e e i i e [

27
28
26

25

19155P75P

52
35
55
68
33
52
54
55
56
57
68
56
57
56
56
56
68
63
55
56
53

79
83
&1
93
75
73
75
78
79
8

93
81
84
79
81
84
9

84
83

85
80

3
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER
1901CV18122
1901CV18123
1901CVI8124
1901CV18125
1901CV18126
1901CV18127
1901CV18128
1901CV18129
1901CVI8130
1901CV18131
1901CV18132
1901CV18133
1901CV18134
1901CV18135
1901CV18136
1901CV18137
1901CV18138
1901CV18139
1901CV18140
1901CVI8141
1901CV18142

NAME

M. RANJITH KUMAR
A GOPALAKRISHNAN
S. AMIRTHAVALLI
S. KARTHIKEY AN

T. CHANDRASEKAR
K. NARESHKUMAR
S. MOHAMED NAPHIL
S.SIVARAJA
ABINAYA SHRLP
ANBUSELVAN.S
ATCHAYA. S
AYYAPPAN .P
IDHAYA.R
INIYAVAN.R
JOTHILAKSHMILM
PUNITHA.V
SAVATHIRLL
DHIVYA.D
SIVABALAN.G
SIVAKARTHLI
KAVIMANLT

INT
25
26

19160871P
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

56
53
55
56
41
55
56
53
55
56
41
55
56
33
55
56
41
46
47
51
47

81
79
83
81
67
76
78
6
80
83
69
79
82
78
79
84
62
73
72
72
70

A+
—
A+
A+
B+

At
B+

21

2l

28
24
26
25
24
28
21
25
21
27

28

| 24

| 26
| 25

| 24

19155C72P

45
56
55
45
56
55
45
56
55
45
56
55
45
56
55
45
56
35
45
56
55

66
83
83
69
82
80
69
84
76
70
77
82
73
80
81
70
80
79
71
81
79

B+ | 25
At |22
A+ | 21
B+ | 21
A+ | 23
A2
B+ 22
At | 27
A | 28
B+ | 26
A |25
A+ | 22
A2
A |20
A+ | 23
B+ | 23
Al 2

25
A | 25
A+ 21
A 27

19155C73P

41
55
56
57
56
56
57
58
56
57
56
56
57
41
56
57
56
56
57
58
56

66
77
77
78
79
77
79
85
84
83
81
78
78
62
79
80
80
81
82
79
83

26
25
22
21
21
23

19155E74AP
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
A

45
47
55
48
53
47
59
49
48
56
57
58
46
47
52
52
51
52

71
72
77
69
74
70
82
73
73
81
86
85
67
69
75
73
76
78
62
78
73

A
A

21
22

19155P75P

58
68
56
57
56
68
57
58
36
57
56
56
68
58
56
57
56
)
57
65
56

79
90
79
78
81
94
81
84
77
78
81
80
94
82
81
81
80
92
85
94
83

A
A+

]l
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech (PT).,Degree Examination Provisional Results MAR 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901CV18143
1901CV18144
1901CV18145
1901CV18146
1901CV 18147
1901CYV18148
1901CVI8149
1901CVI8150
1901CV18151
1901CV18152
1901CV18153

19160571P
19155C72P
19155C73P
19155E74AP
19155P75P

NAME

KAARKUZHALLS
PARVATHILC
HARISHPARABU.IB
KANDHAN.K
DIYAA
VETRISELVAN.C
VEERAVEL.G
POONMANLA
ARUN.E
AMARSAN.P
AMUTHAR

TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

25
25
29
21
21
23
23
24

HOUSING, PLANNING & MANAGEMENT
REPAIR AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES

AIR POLLUTION MANAGEMENT

PRGIECT WORK

42
57
42
59
41
58
41
56
53
56
41

19160871P

67
82
71
80
62
81
64
80
78
81
68

B+

=

>l lw| > >

> w

28
28
25
21

25

45
56
55

19155C72P

7
84
80
78
81
80
81
83
84
84
83

A
At

A+

A+

At |

At
Ad

19155C73P 19155E74AP 19155P75P

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
21 41 62 B | 2] 41 62 | 28 57 85 A+
24 56 80 A | 25 5] 76 29 56 85 A+
28 56 84 A+ 24 52 76 78 A

27 57 84 A+ | 21 41 62 24 65 89 AF

> m| > | |W
]
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h
=

28 58 B8 A+ | 26 52 78 24 58 82 A+

24 56 80 A |21 41 62 B 25 56 81 A+
. 28 56 B4 A+ | 26 52 78 A 28 65 93 @]
21 57 78 A 21 52 73 A 28 57 B85 Af
22 58 B0 A 2] 52 73 A 27 65 92 O
21 57 78 A 128 52 7 KA 25 57 82 A+
22 58 80 A | 26 52 78 A 26 58 B4 At

(Inntrn]]clo Examinations



